
2017 AUBURN BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Fri. Feb. 17 GEORGE WASHINGTON (SECN+) AUBURN 2 pm 
Sat. Feb. 18 GEORGE WASHINGTON [DH] (SECN+) AUBURN 11 am 
Sun. Feb. 19 GEORGE WASHINGTON (SECN+) AUBURN   12 pm 
Tue. Feb. 21 JACKSONVILLE STATE (SECN+) AUBURN   3 pm 
Wed. Feb. 22 FAMU (SECN+) AUBURN   3 pm 
Fri. Feb. 24 HOLY CROSS AUBURN   2 pm 
Sat. Feb. 25 HOLY CROSS AUBURN   12 pm 
Sun. Feb. 26 HOLY CROSS (SECN+) AUBURN   12 pm 
Tue. Feb. 28 SAMFORD (SECN+) AUBURN   3 pm 
Fri. Mar. 3 LIPSCOMB (SECN+) AUBURN   2 pm 
Sat. Mar. 4 LIPSCOMB AUBURN   12 pm 
Sun. Mar. 5 LIPSCOMB (SECN+) AUBURN   12 pm 
Tue. Mar. 7 SOUTH ALABAMA (SECN+) AUBURN   3 pm 
Wed. Mar. 8 KENNESAW STATE (SECN+) AUBURN   3 pm 
Fri. Mar. 10 PRESBYTERIAN AUBURN   2 pm 
Sat. Mar. 11 PRESBYTERIAN (SECN+) AUBURN   12 pm 
Sun. Mar. 12 PRESBYTERIAN (SECN+) AUBURN   12 pm 
Tue. Mar. 14 UAB (SECN+) AUBURN  3 pm 
Fri. Mar. 17 FLORIDA* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Sat. Mar. 18 FLORIDA* (SECN+) AUBURN   2 pm 
Sun. Mar. 19 FLORIDA* (SECN+) AUBURN   1 pm 
Tue. Mar. 21 at Georgia Tech (ESPN3) Atlanta, Ga. 5 pm 
Fri. Mar. 24 at Georgia* (SECN+) Athens, Ga. 6 pm 
Sat. Mar. 25 at Georgia* (SECN+) Athens, Ga. 1 pm 
Sun. Mar. 26 at Georgia* (SECN+) Athens, Ga. 12 pm 
Tue. Mar. 28 vs. Alabama % (ESPNU) Montgomery, Ala. 7 pm 
Fri. Mar. 31 SOUTH CAROLINA* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Sat. April 1 SOUTH CAROLINA* (ESPNU) AUBURN   5 pm 
Sun.  April 2 SOUTH CAROLINA* (SECN+) AUBURN   1 pm 
Tue. April 4 GEORGIA TECH (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Fri. April 7 at Texas A&M* (SECN+) College Station, Texas 6:30 pm 
Sat. April 8 at Texas A&M* (SECN+) College Station, Texas 2 pm 
Sun. April 9 at Texas A&M* (SECN+) College Station, Texas 1 pm 
Tue. April 11 at Samford (YouTube) Birmingham, Ala. 6 pm  
Thurs. April 13 at Tennessee* (SEC Network) Knoxville, Tenn. 6 pm 
Fri. April 14 at Tennessee* (SECN+) Knoxville, Tenn. 5 pm 
Sat. April 15 at Tennessee* Knoxville, Tenn. 1 pm 
Tue. April 18 at Kennesaw State (ESPN3) Kennesaw, Ga. 5 pm 
Fri. April 21 ARKANSAS* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Sat. April 22 ARKANSAS* (SECN+) AUBURN    1 pm 
Sun. April 23 ARKANSAS* (SEC Network) AUBURN   3 pm 
Tue. April 25 TROY (SECN+) AUBURN    6 pm 
Fri. April 28 at Mississippi State*(SECN+) Starkville, Miss. 6:30 pm 
Sat. April 29 at Mississippi State* (SEC Network) Starkville, Miss. 7 pm 
Sun. April 30 at Mississippi State* (SEC Network) Starkville, Miss. 12 pm  
Fri. May 5 ALABAMA* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Sat. May 6 ALABAMA* (SECN+) AUBURN    2 pm 
Sun. May 7 ALABAMA* (SEC Network) AUBURN    4 pm 
Tue. May 9 at UAB ^ Birmingham, Ala. 6:30 pm  
Thurs. May 11 at LSU* (ESPNU) Baton Rouge, La. 6:30 pm 
Fri. May 12 at LSU* (SECN+) Baton Rouge, La. 7 pm 
Sat. May 13 at LSU* (SEC Network) Baton Rouge, La. 12 pm 
Thurs. May 18 OLE MISS* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Fri. May 19 OLE MISS* (SECN+) AUBURN   6 pm 
Sat. May 20 OLE MISS* (SECN+) AUBURN    1 pm 
 
POSTSEASON 
Tue. May 23 SEC Tournament Hoover, Ala. TBA 
Fri. June 2 NCAA Regionals TBA TBA 
Fri. June 9 NCAA Super Regionals TBA TBA 
Sat. June 17 College World Series Omaha, Neb. TBA 
 
LEGEND 
* SEC game 
% Capital City Classic (Montgomery, Ala./Riverwalk Stadium) | ^ Game played at Regions Field (Birmingham, Ala.) 
 
All times central and subject to change  |    Home games in BOLD 


